
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Orchard Park October 29 Wednesday 1 PM

Let’s Talk Sports: "One Bills 
Drive - The Buffalo Bills' 

Greatest Home Games, 1973-
2025” Budd Bailey

Orchard Park October 1 Wednesday 10 AM
Self-Empowerment and 
Self-Defense for Seniors Rhonda Bent

Orchard Park October 6 Monday 10 AM Fall Gardening Made Easy Lyn Chimera

Orchard Park October 10 Friday 10 AM
Dying: “Good Bye, I Love 

You” Thomas Rosenthal

Orchard Park October 10 Friday 1 PM

Investing for Your 
Beneficiaries, Kids & 

Grandchildren Paul Hutchings 

Orchard Park October 15 Wednesday 10 AM

Rock On! Learn About 
Stones & Craft Your Own 

Bracelet! Jennifer Chowdhury

Orchard Park October 17 Friday 10 AM Thailand Cave Rescue Theresa Wiater

Orchard Park October 17 Friday 1 PM
Pain Management Using 
the Power of Your Mind Lori Ann Redlinski

Orchard Park October 20 Monday 10 AM

A Historical Look at the 
Origin & Traditions of 

Halloween Henry Pogodzinski

Orchard Park October 20 Monday 1 PM
The Future of Cemeteries 

in WNY John Zach 

Orchard Park October 24 Friday 10 AM

Life After Power: Seven 
Presidents & their Search 
for Purpose Beyond the 

White House

Bren Price

Orchard Park October 24 Friday 1 PM
Watt's Up With Your 

Electric Bill? Sarah Sanford

Orchard Park October 27 Monday 1 PM
Bennet Riley, Buffalo's 

Unsung Hero Tom Schobert



Orchard Park October 27 Monday 10 AM

Graycliff: Isabelle & 
Darwin Martin's Frank 
Lloyd Wright Designed 

House on Lake Erie Ryan Gravell

Orchard Park October 29 Wednesday 10 AM
Buffalo: Crime, Romance & 

Intrigue Marla Bujnicki

Orchard Park October 31 Friday 1 PM Puzzle-Palooza UE Staff

Orchard Park November 3 Monday 10 AM Instacart Brendan Chella

Orchard Park November 3 Monday 1 PM

Images of Freedom - 
Beyond Symbols and 

Sayings Jean Serusa

Orchard Park November 5 Wednesday 10 AM

A Consumer’s Guide to 
Condos, Townhouses & 

Patio Homes Michael Olear

Orchard Park November 6 Thursday 1 PM
Introduction to Backyard 

Astronomy
Penn Dixie Fossil Park & Nature 

Reserve

Orchard Park November 12 Wednesday 10 AM

Art's Up: The Buffalo Fine 
Arts Academy and Its 
Impact Near and Far Explore Buffalo

Orchard Park November 12 Wednesday 1 PM

Making Sure Your Estate 
Plan and Financial Plan 

Are Not in Conflict Valerie Stanek

Orchard Park November 14 Friday 10 AM
What Does It Mean to Dry 

Dock USS The Sullivans? Shane Stephenson

Orchard Park November 14 Friday 1 PM Crazy 1960's Harriet Grayson

Orchard Park November 17 Monday 10 AM Three Surgeons Henry Pogodzinski

Orchard Park November 19 Wednesday 10 AM
Know Before You 

Renovate Jennifer Hemming

Orchard Park November 20 Thursday 1 PM

The Electric Light Bulb. 
How the World Was 

Illuminated: From Edison 
to Tesla to the LED Francis Lestingi



Orchard Park November 21 Friday 10 AM
The 10 Most Influential 

Films Alan Nowicki

Orchard Park November 21 Friday 1:00 PM The Israel-Iran Conflict York Norman

Orchard Park November 24 Monday 10 AM Who Knew Marla Bujnicki

Orchard Park November 24 Monday 1 PM

Perceptual Illusions: 
Seeing (Is or Is Not) 

Believing John Harrigan

Orchard Park December 3 Wednesday 10 AM
Using FamilySearch Full-

Text Search for Genealogy Rhonda Hoffman

Orchard Park December 3 Wednesday 1 PM
AI (Artificial Intelligence) - 

What Next? David Stott

Orchard Park December 5 Friday 10 AM
Great Tales of the Great 

Lakes Doug Kohler

Orchard Park December 10 Wednesday 10 AM

Is Islam an Arab Religion? 
Rethinking What We Assume 

About Faith and Culture Mustafa Gokcek

Orchard Park December 12 Friday 10 AM
What Was that Star Over 

Bethlehem? Dr. Phillip Stevens

Orchard Park December 12 Friday 1 PM

Where's the Beef? Vegetarian 
Cooking for even the most 

Committed Carnivore
Erie County Department for 

Aging Nutrition Team


